

B/1303, Naman Midtown, Dr. Ambedkar Nagar, Behind Kamgar Kala Kendra, Senapati Bapat Marg, Elphinston (W), Mumbai- 13 Tel.: 022 2430 0010 / 0040

Email: office@spentasocks.com

## Contact Details of Key Managerial Personnel under Regulation 30(5) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations")

Pursuant to Regulation 30(5) of the Listing Regulations, please find below the contact details of the Key Managerial Personnel of the Company authorised by the Board of the Company under Regulation 30(5) of the Listing Regulations for determining materiality of an event or information and making disclosures to Stock Exchanges under Regulation 30 of the Listing Regulations with effect from 13<sup>th</sup> November, 2020.

Sr. No.	Name	Designation	Email id	Contact Details
1.	Mr. Danny Hansotia	Managing Director and Chief Financial Officer	danny.hansotia@spentasocks.com	B/1303, Naman Midtown, Senapati Bapat Marg, Next to One International Centre, Prabhadevi, Mumbai – 400013.
2.	Mr. Sanjay Gadodia	Whole Time Director and Chief Executive Officer	sanjay.gadodia@spentasocks.com	
3.	Ms. Iram Fatima Shaikh	Company Secretary and Compliance Officer	cs@spentasocks.com	Telephone - 022- 24300050 / 10

Any changes to the above will be duly updated on the website.

\*\*\*\*\*\*\*